Vidir Tire Carousel
Recovers up to 70% of the floor space required
by more traditional racking systems
For more information scan the QR code
Toll Free: 800.210.0141    www.storevertical.com
Safe Handling        Easy Access       Maximum Storage        Fast Retrieval       Small Footprint ● ● ● ●
All vertical carousels, regardless of the application,
follow these three general principles. They save space,

Basic Carousel Package
“Vertical Storage allows you to utilize your wasted
overhead space.”
Toll Free: 800.210.0141    www.storevertical.com
Safe Handling        Easy Access       Maximum Storage        Fast Retrieval       Small Footprint ● ● ● ●
T39 Carousel Specifications
*Tire Quantity based on 7” wide tires
Model Height Width Depth Carriers Carrier
Width
Max Tire
Diameter
Tire
Quantity
Carrier
Capacity Live Load
T39148-0740-12 13’ 2” 14’ 9” 6’ 11” 07 12’ 6” 28” 147 1,000 lbs. 11,999 lbs.
T39188-0940-12 16’ 6” 14’ 9” 6’ 11” 09 12’ 6” 28” 189 1,000 lbs. 11,713 lbs.
T39228-1140-12 19’ 10” 14’ 9” 6’ 11” 11 12’ 6” 28” 231 1,000 lbs. 11,427 lbs.
T39268-1340-12 23’ 2” 14’ 9” 7’ 3” 13 12’ 6” 28” 273 1,000 lbs. 11,141 lbs.
T39308-1540-12 26’ 6” 14’ 9” 7’ 3” 15 12’ 6” 28” 315 1,000 lbs. 10,855 lbs.
T39148-0740-15 13’ 2” 17’ 9” 6’ 11” 07 15’ 6” 28” 189 1,000 lbs. 11,859 lbs.
T39188-0940-15 16’ 6” 17’ 9” 6’ 11” 09 15’ 6” 28” 243 1,000 lbs. 11,533 lbs.
T39228-1140-15 19’ 10” 17’ 9” 6’ 11” 11 15’ 6” 28” 297 1,000 lbs. 11,207 lbs.
T39148-0740-18 13’ 2” 20’ 9” 6’ 11” 07 18’ 6” 28” 224 1,000 lbs. 11,712 lbs.
T39188-0940-18 16’ 6” 20’ 9” 6’ 11” 09 18’ 6” 28” 288 1,000 lbs. 11,344 lbs.
T39228-1140-18 19’ 10” 20’ 9” 6’ 11” 11 18’ 6” 28” 352 1,000 lbs. 10,976 lbs.
Tire Carousel Sales Package
Toll Free: 800.210.0141    www.storevertical.com
Safe Handling        Easy Access       Maximum Storage        Fast Retrieval       Small Footprint ● ● ● ●
Tire Carousel Sales Package
T45 Carousel Specifications
*Tire Quantity based on 9” wide  tires
Model Height Width Depth Carriers Carrier
Width
Max Tire
Diameter
Tire
Quantity
Carrier
Capacity Live Load
T45156-0744-12 14’ 2” 14’ 9” 7’ 9” 07 12’ 6” 32” 119 1,000 lbs.  11,992 lbs.
T45200-0944-12 17’ 10” 14’ 9” 7’ 9” 09 12’ 6” 32” 153 1,000 lbs. 11,704 lbs.
T45244-1144-12 21’ 6” 14’ 9” 7’ 9” 11 12’ 6” 32” 187 1,000 lbs. 11,416 lbs.
T45156-0744-15 14’ 2” 17’ 9” 7’ 9” 07 15’ 5” 32” 147 1,000 lbs. 11,845 lbs.
T45200-0944-15 17’ 10” 17’ 9” 7’ 9” 09 15’ 5” 32” 189 1,000 lbs. 11,515 lbs.
Toll Free: 800.210.0141    www.storevertical.com
Safe Handling        Easy Access       Maximum Storage        Fast Retrieval       Small Footprint ● ● ● ●
Tire Carousel Sales Package
HT54 Carousel Specifications